
Acceptable qualifications - periodic inspection and testing

Qualification title

Level 3 Award in Electrical Installation Inspection, Testing, Certification 
and Reporting

Level 3 Award in the Initial Verification, Periodic Inspection, Testing,
Condition Reporting and Certification of Electrical Installations

Level 3 Award in the Periodic Inspection, Testing and Certification of
Electrical Installations

Level 3 Award in Periodic Inspection and Testing of Electrical Installations

Level 3 Award in Initial and Periodic Inspection and Testing of Electrical
Installations

Customised Award in Inspection and Testing, including Periodic Inspection

Level 3 Award in the Periodic Inspection, Testing and Certification of
Electrical Installations (QCF)

Level 3 Award In the Periodic Inspection, Testing and Certification of
Electrical Installations

Level 3 Certificate in Inspection, Testing and Certification of Electrical
Installations

Level 3 Certificate in the Certification of Electrical Installations (inspection,
testing and certification of electrical installations)

Level 3 Diploma in Inspecting and Testing Electrotechnical Systems and
Equipment

NAPIT Certificate in Inspection and Testing

NAPIT Certificate in Inspection and Testing

Customised Award in Inspection and Testing of Electrical Installations to 
BS 7671: 2008 (2011) (17th Edition)

Customised Award in Inspection and Testing of Electrical Installations
including Periodic Inspection

AO/qualification 
code

EAL

LCL Awards

EAL
LCL Awards

City & Guilds 2391-51

City & Guilds 2391-52

SQA [SELECT]

City & Guilds 2395

Logic Certification

City & Guilds

City & Guilds 2391

City & Guilds 2391

EAL

NAPIT NA2391

NAPIT NA2391-5

SQA [SELECT]

SQA [SELECT]

Qualification
number

603/2625/6

601/5928/5

600/4338/6
601/5930/3

603/1273/7

603/1275/0

214

600/3759/3
600/3759/4
600/7247/7

600/4693/4

100/1293/X

500/3517/4

500/3542/3

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A


