

Acceptable qualifications - periodic inspection and testing

Qualification title	AO/qualification code	Qualification number
Level 3 Award in Electrical Installation Inspection, Testing, Certification and Reporting	EAL	603/2625/6
Level 3 Award in the Initial Verification, Periodic Inspection, Testing, Condition Reporting and Certification of Electrical Installations	LCL Awards	601/5928/5
Level 3 Award in the Periodic Inspection, Testing and Certification of Electrical Installations	EAL LCL Awards	600/4338/6 601/5930/3
Level 3 Award in Periodic Inspection and Testing of Electrical Installations	City & Guilds 2391-51	603/1273/7
Level 3 Award in Initial and Periodic Inspection and Testing of Electrical Installations	City & Guilds 2391-52	603/1275/0
Customised Award in Inspection and Testing, including Periodic Inspection	SQA [SELECT]	214
Level 3 Award in the Periodic Inspection, Testing and Certification of Electrical Installations (QCF)	City & Guilds 2395	600/3759/3 600/3759/4
	Logic Certification	600/7247/7
Level 3 Award In the Periodic Inspection, Testing and Certification of Electrical Installations	City & Guilds	600/4693/4
Level 3 Certificate in Inspection, Testing and Certification of Electrical Installations	City & Guilds 2391	100/1293/X
Level 3 Certificate in the Certification of Electrical Installations (inspection, testing and certification of electrical installations)	City & Guilds 2391	500/3517/4
Level 3 Diploma in Inspecting and Testing Electrotechnical Systems and Equipment	EAL	500/3542/3
NAPIT Certificate in Inspection and Testing	NAPIT NA2391	N/A
NAPIT Certificate in Inspection and Testing	NAPIT NA2391-5	N/A
Customised Award in Inspection and Testing of Electrical Installations to BS 7671: 2008 (2011) (17th Edition)	SQA [SELECT]	N/A
Customised Award in Inspection and Testing of Electrical Installations including Periodic Inspection	SQA [SELECT]	N/A